Fischart

Adl

Asche

Bachforelle
Bachsaibling
Bachneunauge
Flussneunauge
Hecht

Karpfen Wildform
Karausche

Lachs
Regenbogenforelle
Rotfeder

Schleie

Zander

Schonzeit
01.10. - 01.03.
01.03.- 31.05
1.10. - 31.08.
1.10. - 31.08.
ganzjéhrig
ganzjéhrig
01.02. - 15.04.
15.3.- 31.5.
ganzjéhrig
ganzjéhrig
15.03. - 31.05.
01.05. - 30.06.
keine Schonzeit

Mindestmal}
50cm
30cm
25cm

50 cm
45 cm

22 cm
20 cm
25cm
50cm



